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NUTFIELD CHURCH (CofE)PRIMARY SCHOOL
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Gates open at 12.00pm

12.00pm Stilt walker meet and greet
12.15pm Maypole Dancing by school pupils

1.00pm
1.30pm
2.15pm
2.45pm
3.00pm

g

Live performance by Dr Hal
Display by Nutfield Judo Club
Live performance by Dr Hal
Raffle draw and prize giving
Close
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